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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Aida 14, White
67w X 67h Stitches
14 Count,

12.16w X 12.16h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DNDNDODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
349
350
351
352
435
817
951
3770
3824
3856
BLANC

Black

Coral-DK
Coral-MD

Coral

Coral-LT
Brown-VY LT
Coral Red-VY DK
Tawny-LT
Tawny-VY LT
Apricot-LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
White

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Number Color

Strands Type

H K
HE N
B =
H N
O G
B K
HE B
O =
[
O K
O
[]
Symbol

|

N

1
1
1

DMC
DMC
DMC

310
435
817

Black
Brown-VY LT
Coral Red-VY DK



